13th Minnesota Hope & Hearts 5K Run, Memorial Walk & Kids' Fun Dash to Benefit Missing GRACE Foundation

Thank you for sponsoring! Your support makes a significant impact in the lives of the families we serve!!

Sept. 15, 2018

GIVING MORE = GREATER EXPOSURE FOR YOUR COMPANY = MORE FAMILIES REACHED & SUPPORTED!

SPONSORSHIP LEVELS	Platinum Partner Presented by \$5000+	Gold Sponsor \$3000+	Silver Sponsor \$2000+	Bronze Sponsor \$1000+	Ray of Hope Sponsor \$500+	In-Kind Donation of food, beverage, or services	Star Donor \$100+
Ackknowledgement on the Hope & Hearts website, and Missing GRACE social media accounts	*	*	*	*	*	*	*
Acknowledgement at event kickoff	*	*	*	*	*	*	*
Company logo or memorial message on the Hope & Hearts website	*	*	*	*	*	*	*
Logo or company name on back of race T-Shirts [Email High Res. eps and jpg files by 9/1/2018]	*	*	*	*	*	*	
Company name and logo on signage at Registration Tent and Main stage	*	*	*	*	*		
Vendor booth table with covering and 2 chairs in prime location at the event	*	*	*	*			
Customized Memorial Wall Page or customized company sponsorship award	*	*	*	*			
Company logo and website direct link on the Hope & Hearts website	*	*	*	*			
PREMIUM placement of company logo on back of event T-shirts	*	*	*				
Company Official starts 5K Run, 3.8K Walk or gives Mainstage welcome	*	*					
Company logo or your baby's name on bench in front of Missing GRACE office on Main St. in Rogers	*						

Please note the following information for qualifying Sponsor and Donation levels,

Complete the online Sponsor/Donation Registration Form - https://secure.qgiv.com/event/2018hopeandheartsrunwalk/sponsors/ OR mail the printable form with your check.

Email high-resolution logo (we need both .eps and .jpg files) along with company web address to missinggrace.nonprofit@gmail.com. Must be received BY 9/1/2018!

Custom memorials: Email Baby's name, date of birth and death along with a photo if you have one you would like us to use.

Bench sign: The 2018 Hope & Hearts Sponsors and Memorial names will be on the bench by October 15th, 2018 and remain until the end of the year.

Complimentary table at the event: complete online Vendor/Exhibitor form: https://secure.qgiv.com/for/vaf/ OR mail-in the form.

Missing GRACE Foundation (MGF) is a 501 (C) 3 Nonprofit. Your donations are a tax-deductible contribution.

Make checks out to Missing GRACE Foundation and mail to: Missing GRACE Foundation: 12817 Main Street, Rogers, MN 55374

Questions? Please contact Missing GRACE. PH: 763-497-0709 | Email: missinggrace.caresforyou@gmail.com | Web: www.missingGRACE.org

Hope & Hearts Sponsor Registration and Information Page: https://secure.qgiv.com/event/2018hopeandheartsrunwalk/sponsors

